
SLWB Distribution List - Deline District 

Organization User Email
AANDC Allain, Eric NWTLands@aandc-

aadnc.gc.ca
AANDC Morton, Tim tim.morton@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
Charter Community of Deline Dolphus, Kirk CCD_SAO@gov.deline.ca
Charter Community of Deline Gaudet, Christina christina_gaudet@gov.deline.ca
Charter Community of Deline Kenny, Leonard leonard_kenny@gov.deline.ca
Deline Land Corporation Bezha, Walter DLC_Lands@gov.deline.ca
Deline Land Corporation Dolphus, Gina dlc_president@gov.deline.ca
Deline Renewable Resources
Council

Deline RRC, Trevor Taylor drrc_assistant@gov.deline.ca

Deline Renewable Resources
Council

Deline RRC, Manager drrc_manager@gov.deline.ca

Environment Canada Environment Canada, EA EC.EA.NWT@ec.gc.ca
Environment Canada Ransom, Loretta loretta.ransom@ec.gc.ca
Fisheries and Oceans Canada Fisheries Protection Program,

Triage Group
fisheriesprotection@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca

GNWT de Jong, Pauline Pauline_DeJong@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Department of
Transportation

Campbell, Alexis Alexis_Campbell@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Department of
Transportation

Abernethy, David David_Abernethy@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Department of
Transportation

Posynick, Jon Jon_Posynick@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Department of
Transportation

Batchelor, Rhonda rhonda_batchelor@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Department of
Transportation

Niven, Stuart stu_niven@gov.nt.ca



GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

GNWT, Central Email gnwt_ea@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Swallow, Michelle michelle_swallow@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Richea, Nathen Nathen_Richea@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Clancy, Patrick patrick_clancy@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Green, Paul Paul_Green@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Hughes, Stephanie Stephanie_Hughes@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - ITI Braun Rodriguez, Catherine Catherine_BraunRodriguez@go
v.nt.ca

GNWT - ITI Fulford, James james_fulford@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - ITI Malakoe, Mischa Mischa_Malakoe@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - ITI Fast, Peter Peter_Fast@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Lands Baetz, Conrad Conrad_Baetz@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Lands Ades, Katherine Katherine_Ades@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Lands Mistakenchief, Naokah Naokah_Mistakenchief@gov.nt.

ca
GNWT - Lands Deschene, Stephen Stephen_Deschene@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - MACA Arshad, Iqbal Iqbal_Arshad@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - MACA Davy, Mark mark_davy@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - MACA Lee, Olivia Olivia_Lee@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Prince of Wales
Northern Heritage Centre

Mackay, Glen Glen_Mackay@gov.nt.ca

Gov of Canada Alexander, David david.alexander@cannor.gc.ca
Mackenzie Valley
Environmental Impact Review
Board

MVEIRB, Generic preliminaryscreening@reviewbo
ard.ca

MVLWB MVLWB, Central Email permits@mvlwb.com
MVLWB Nevitt, Zabey zabey@mvlwb.com
Sahtu Health and Social
Services

Kyle, Patricia patricia_kyle@gov.nt.ca

Sahtu Land Use Planing Board Paszkiewicz, Scott exec_director@sahtulandusepl
an.org

Sahtu Renewable Resource
Board

Director, Executive director@srrb.nt.ca

Sahtu Renewable Resource
Board

Owen, Catarina eas@srrb.nt.ca

Sahtu Secretariat Incorporated Blondin-Andrew, Ethel ebamountaindene@theedge.ca
Sahtu Secretariat Incorporated Little, David ssi_exec_director@gov.deline.c

a
SLWB Mukhammadiev, Bakhtiyor b.mukhammadiev@slwb.com
SLWB Bergsma, Bonnie bonnie.bergsma@slwb.com
SLWB Sturman, Sabrina sabrina.sturman@slwb.com
Transport Canada Soloway, Doug doug.soloway@tc.gc.ca
Transport Canada Andrews, Meighan meighan.andrews@tc.gc.ca




